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Class Timetable - Term Time

For further information please contact reception

ACTIVITY

AFCCT Football Centre

Donside Gymnastics

Garioch Rugby (p1-r7)

START TIME

15:45

16:00

16:00

FINISH TIME

17:45

18:00

17:00

PER SESSION

CONTACT CLUB
CONTACT CLUB

£4.50

BLOCK BOOKING

£27.00

ACTIVITY

Badminton Beginners

Badminton Intermediate

START TIME

16:00

17:00

FINISH TIME

17:00

18:00

PER SESSION

£4.00

£4.00

BLOCK BOOKING

YES

YES

Wednesday

ACTIVITY

Judo (p1-P3)
Multi Sports (p1-p7)
Judo (P4 - pe)

Running Club (p1-r7)

Judo (p7+)

START TIME

15:45

16:30

16:30

17:15

17:30

FINISH TIME

16:30

17:15

17:30

17:55

18:45

PER SESSION

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

GSC block bookings receive one class FREE

BLOCK BOOKING

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Garioch Sports Centre is a Scottish Charity, SCO47470, regulated by the Scottish Charity Regulatory (OSCR)
Registered Address: Garioch Sports Ltd, Axis Business Centre, Thainstone, Inverurie, Aberdeenshire AB51 5TB
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Thursday

ACTIVITY START TIME FINISH TIME PER SESSION BLOCK BOOKING
Donside Gymnastics 15:45 17:45 CONTACT CLUB
FamilyFIIT (P4 - Adult) 18:00 18:30 £3.00* -

*First child is £3.00, subsequent children are free of charge.

Friday

ACTIVITY START TIME FINISH TIME PAY AS YOU GO BLOCK BOOKING
Junior Football (p1-p3) 15:45 16:30 £4.00 YES

Squash (p1-p3) 15:45 16:30 £4.00 YES
Donside Gymnastics 16:00 20:00
Squash (p4-p7) 16:30 17:15 £4.00 YES

Saturday

ACTIVITY START TIME FINISH TIME PAY AS YOU GO BLOCK BOOKING
FamilyFIIT (p4 - Adul) 10:00 10:30 £3.00* -
Donside Gymnastics 11:00 15:00 CONTACT CLUB

*First child is £3.00, subsequent children are free of charge.

ACTIVITY START TIME FINISH TIME PER SESSION BLOCK BOOKING
Junior Table Tennis 14:00 15:00 £4.00 YES
Open Coached Table Tennis 15:00 17:00 £6.00 YES
Judo (p1-r3) 17:00 17:45 £5.00 -

Judo (pa-p7) 17:45 19:00 £5.00 -

GSC block bookings receive one class FREE

Garioch Sports Centre is a Scottish Charity, SCO47470, regulated by the Scottish Charity Regulatory (OSCR)
Registered Address: Garioch Sports Ltd, Axis Business Centre, Thainstone, Inverurie, Aberdeenshire AB51 5TB





