



Class Timetable - Term Time

For further information please contact reception

Monday					
ACTIVITY	START TIME	FINISH TIME	PER SESSION	BLOCK BOOKING	
AFCCT Football Centre	15:45	17:45	CONTACT CLUB		
Donside Gymnastics	16:00	18:00	CONTACT CLUB		
Garioch Rugby (P1 - P7)	16:00	17:00	£4.50	£27.00	

Tuesday					
ACTIVITY	START TIME	FINISH TIME	PER SESSION	BLOCK BOOKING	
Badminton Beginners	16:00	17:00	£4.00	YES	
Badminton Intermediate	17:00	18:00	£4.00	YES	

Wednesday					
ACTIVITY	START TIME	FINISH TIME	PER SESSION	BLOCK BOOKING	
Judo (P1 - P3)	15:45	16:30	£5.00	YES	
Multi Sports (P1-P7)	16:30	17:15	£4.00	YES	
Judo (P4 - P6)	16:30	17:30	£5.00	YES	
Running Club (P1-P7)	17:15	17:55	£4.00	YES	
Judo (P7+)	17:30	18:45	£5.00	YES	

GSC block bookings receive one class FREE





Class Timetable - Term Time

For further information please contact reception

Thursday					
ACTIVITY	START TIME	FINISH TIME	PER SESSION	BLOCK BOOKING	
Donside Gymnastics	15:45	17:45	CONTACT CLUB		
FamilyFIIT (P4 - Adult)	18:00	18:30	£3.00*	-	

^{*}First child is £3.00, subsequent children are free of charge.

Friday					
ACTIVITY	START TIME	FINISH TIME	PAY AS YOU GO	BLOCK BOOKING	
Junior Football (P1 - P3)	15:45	16:30	£4.00	YES	
Squash (P1 - P3)	15:45	16:30	£4.00	YES	
Donside Gymnastics	16:00	20:00	CONTACT CLUB		
Squash (P4 - P7)	16:30	17:15	£4.00	YES	

Saturday					
ACTIVITY	START TIME	FINISH TIME	PAY AS YOU GO	BLOCK BOOKING	
FamilyFIIT (P4 - Adult)	10:00	10:30	£3.00*	-	
Donside Gymnastics	11:00	15:00	15:00 CONTACT CLUB		

^{*}First child is £3.00, subsequent children are free of charge.

Sunday					
ACTIVITY	START TIME	FINISH TIME	PER SESSION	BLOCK BOOKING	
Junior Table Tennis	14:00	15:00	£4.00	YES	
Open Coached Table Tennis	15:00	17:00	£6.00	YES	
Judo (P1-P3)	17:00	17:45	£5.00	-	
Judo (P4-P7)	17:45	19:00	£5.00	-	

GSC block bookings receive one class FREE